
Rank Bib # Name Year Group School Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total Pts
1 145 Luca Russ-Bannhen Year 11-13 Westlake Boys High 15.20 15.33 15.26 15.15 60.94 100
2 142 Roman Orlowski Year 11-13 Kings College 15.64 15.90 15.97 15.41 62.92 99
3 151 Kingsley Chen Year 7-10 Westlake Boys High 15.89 15.89 15.89 15.49 63.16 98
4 146 Jas Zhan Year 7-10 Kings College 16.42 16.31 16.22 16.01 64.96 97
5 149 Matthew Siatras Year 11-13 Kings College 16.19 16.41 16.60 16.35 65.55 96
6 150 Zack Dunphy Year 11-13 Kings College 16.08 16.51 16.58 16.51 65.68 95
7 148 Oscar Yiu Year 11-13 One Tree Hill College 16.47 16.95 17.01 16.38 66.81 94
8 143 Aiden Liu Year 7-10 Kings College 17.97 18.69 18.78 18.50 73.94 93
9 147 Johann Von Ardenne Year 11-13 Kings College 21.00 21.20 20.77 20.35 83.32 92

144 Henry Billet Year 11-13 Kings College DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
152 Kimi Dahm Year 11-13 Whangamata Area School DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Rank Bib # Name Year Group School Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total Pts
1 170 Georgie Wilson Year 11-13 Kings College 15.66 15.75 15.54 15.37 62.32 100
2 165 Isabel Simpson Year 11-13 Kings College 15.70 15.96 16.23 16.09 63.98 99
3 169 Hannah Nelson Year 7-10 St Mary's College (Ponsonby) 16.13 16.24 16.44 16.31 65.12 98
4 167 Coco Bayley Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls 16.39 16.92 16.99 16.80 67.10 97
5 159 Olivia Tongue Year 11-13 Kings College 17.01 16.90 16.73 16.70 67.34 96
6 175 Jessica Lee Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls 16.91 16.97 17.13 16.72 67.73 95
7 157 Lena Xie Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College 17.05 16.87 17.09 17.29 68.30 94
8 171 Freya Maclean Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls 16.99 17.13 16.90 17.38 68.40 93
9 161 Maddy Inglis Year 11-13 St Mary's College (Ponsonby) 16.94 17.17 17.27 17.38 68.76 92

10 172 Zoe Ching Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls 16.95 17.37 17.43 17.10 68.85 91
11 177 Rachel Nelson Year 7-10 St Mary's College (Ponsonby) 16.88 17.39 17.60 17.47 69.34 90
12 160 Ella Gu Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College 17.13 17.51 17.74 17.39 69.77 89
13 163 Maggie Kirkpatrick Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls 17.58 17.72 17.60 17.85 70.75 88
14 179 Laura Egerton Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College 17.93 18.06 17.93 17.89 71.81 87
15 180 Chloe Scott Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls 17.90 18.07 18.47 18.28 72.72 86
16 174 Scarlett Main Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls 17.96 18.31 18.27 18.62 73.16 85
17 168 Olivia Allsopp-Smith Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls 18.15 18.88 18.25 18.23 73.51 84
18 176 Olivia Taylor Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College 18.36 18.49 18.55 18.59 73.99 83
19 162 Niamh Loveridge Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls 18.62 18.59 19.04 19.13 75.38 82
20 173 Isla Andrews Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College 21.24 21.57 22.20 21.62 86.63 81
21 158 Tasha Moran Year 7-10 Hamilton Girls High School 25.22 24.83 24.79 24.81 99.65 80
22 166 Izzy McKain Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College 24.66 24.95 25.33 26.44 101.38 79

178 Kadee Butterworth Year 7-10 Springbank school DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
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Rank Bib # Name Year Group School Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total Pts
1 192 Benji Li Year 11-13 Auckland Grammar 18.49 18.29 18.05 18.29 73.12 100
2 189 Alex Black Year 11-13 Albany Senior High School 18.92 19.49 19.40 19.34 77.15 99
3 186 Cruz Dalziel Year 11-13 Orewa College 19.61 19.74 19.52 19.09 77.96 98
4 188 Jake O'Reilly Year 7-10 Orewa College 19.70 20.12 19.75 20.29 79.86 97
5 194 Ezra Honeycombe Year 11-13 Whangamata Area School 20.02 19.89 20.40 20.13 80.44 96
6 185 Nathan Li Year 7-10 Pinehurst School 20.91 20.36 20.45 20.88 82.60 95
7 190 Dylan Taylor Year 7-10 Westlake Boys High School 20.66 20.61 20.58 20.76 82.61 94
8 183 Zach Musker Year 11-13 Orewa College 20.81 21.29 21.40 21.78 85.28 93
9 191 Oscar Qiu Year 11-13 Rangitoto College 20.38 20.03 20.25 29.21 89.87 92

193 Andrew Stephenson Year 11-13 Westlake Boys High School 17.97 DQ 19.65 18.92 DQ 60
184 Finn Reyland Year 11-13 Albany Senior High School 20.45 DQ 21.71 21.00 DQ 60
187 Joshua Gowing Year 11-13 Auckland Grammar DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS

Rank Bib # Name Year Group School Run 1 Run 2 Run 3 Run 4 Total
1 197 Gabby Yu Year 11-13 Rangitoto College 20.26 20.61 20.63 20.49 81.99 100
2 201 Carla Wong Year 7-10 St Kentigern Girls School 20.20 20.55 21.25 20.68 82.68 99
3 202 Lea Moylan Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College 21.81 23.24 21.87 22.12 89.04 98
4 198 Franki Illing Year 7-10 Orewa College 24.20 23.36 23.75 23.62 94.93 97
5 195 Zoe Moran Year 11-13 Hamilton Girls High School 27.38 25.24 26.27 25.81 104.70 96
6 196 River Thompson Year 7-10 Carmel College 26.13 30.71 26.40 25.94 109.18 95

200 Brooke Massey Year 11-13 Albany Senior High School 20.12 20.30 DQ 20.13 DQ 60
199 Holly Nutter Year 11-13 Albany Senior High School DNS DNS DNS DNS DNS
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Rank Bib # Name Year Group School Run 1 Run 2 BEST
1 146 Jas Zhan Year 7-10 Kings College DQ 65 65 100

2 151 Kingsley Chen Year 7-10 Westlake Boys High DQ 52 52 99

3 149 Matthew Siatras Year 11-13 Kings College DQ 50 50 98

150 Zack Dunphy Year 11-13 Kings College DQ DQ DQ 60

142 Roman Orlowski Year 11-13 Kings College DNS DNS DNS
143 Aiden Liu Year 7-10 Kings College DNS DNS DNS
144 Henry Billet Year 11-13 Kings College DNS DNS DNS
145 Luca Russ-Bannhen Year 11-13 Westlake Boys High DNS DNS DNS
147 Johann Von Ardenne Year 11-13 Kings College DNS DNS DNS
148 Oscar Yiu Year 11-13 One Tree Hill College DNS DNS DNS
152 Kimi Dahm Year 11-13 Whangamata Area School DNS DNS DNS

Rank Bib # Name Year Group School Run 1 Run 2 BEST
1 169 Hannah Nelson Year 7-10 St Mary's College (Ponsonby) 70 85 85 100

2 177 Rachel Nelson Year 7-10 St Mary's College (Ponsonby) 67 DNI 67 99

3 178 Kadee Butterworth Year 7-10 Springbank school 65 DNI 65 98

4 161 Maddy Inglis Year 11-13 St Mary's College (Ponsonby) 52 DNI 52 97

5 158 Tasha Moran Year 7-10 Hamilton Girls High School 51 DNI 51 96

157 Lena Xie Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College DNS DNS DNS
159 Olivia Tongue Year 11-13 Kings College DNS DNS DNS
160 Ella Gu Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College DNS DNS DNS
162 Niamh Loveridge Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls DNS DNS DNS
163 Maggie Kirkpatrick Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls DNS DNS DNS
165 Isabel Simpson Year 11-13 Kings College DNS DNS DNS
166 Izzy McKain Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College DNS DNS DNS
167 Coco Bayley Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls DNS DNS DNS
168 Olivia Allsopp-Smith Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls DNS DNS DNS
170 Georgie Wilson Year 11-13 Kings College DNS DNS DNS
171 Freya Maclean Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls DNS DNS DNS
172 Zoe Ching Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls DNS DNS DNS
173 Isla Andrews Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College DNS DNS DNS
174 Scarlett Main Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls DNS DNS DNS
175 Jessica Lee Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls DNS DNS DNS
176 Olivia Taylor Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College DNS DNS DNS
179 Laura Egerton Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College DNS DNS DNS
180 Chloe Scott Year 7-10 Diocesan School for Girls DNS DNS DNS

New Zealand Secondary Schools Indoor Snowsports Championships 2025
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Boys SKI SLOPESTYLE



Rank Bib # Name Year Group School Run 1 Run 2 BEST Pts
1 189 Alex Black Year 11-13 Albany Senior High School 85 92 92 100

2 192 Benji Li Year 11-13 Auckland Grammar 84 DNI 84 99

3 193 Andrew Stephenson Year 11-13 Westlake Boys High School 83 DNI 83 98

4 190 Dylan Taylor Year 7-10 Westlake Boys High School 80 DQ 80 97

5 183 Zach Musker Year 11-13 Orewa College 55 78 78 96

6 188 Jake O'Reilly Year 7-10 Orewa College 75 DNI 75 95

7 184 Finn Reyland Year 11-13 Albany Senior High School 65 73 73 94

8 191 Oscar Qiu Year 11-13 Rangitoto College 72 DNI 72 93

9 185 Nathan Li Year 7-10 Pinehurst School 50 70 70 92

10 186 Cruz Dalziel Year 11-13 Orewa College 61 66 66 91

194 Ezra Honeycombe Year 11-13 Whangamata Area School DQ DQ DQ 60

187 Joshua Gowing Year 11-13 Auckland Grammar DNS DNS DNS

Rank Bib # Name Year Group School Run 1 Run 2 BEST Pts
1 201 Carla Wong Year 7-10 St Kentigern Girls School 71 DQ 71 100

2 197 Gabby Yu Year 11-13 Rangitoto College DQ 70 70 99

3 196 River Thompson Year 7-10 Carmel College 68 DNI 68 98

4 202 Lea Moylan Year 7-10 St Cuthberts College 67 DNI 67 97

5 195 Zoe Moran Year 11-13 Hamilton Girls High School 65 66 66 96

6 198 Franki Illing Year 7-10 Orewa College 60 62 62 95

200 Brooke Massey Year 11-13 Albany Senior High School DQ DQ DQ 60

199 Holly Nutter Year 11-13 Albany Senior High School DNS DNS DNS

New Zealand Secondary Schools Indoor Snowsports Championships 2025

Girls SNOWBOARD SLOPESTYLE

Boys SNOWBOARD SLOPESTYLE



1 Kings College 395
2 Westlake Boys High 296
3 One Tree Hill College 94

1 St Mary's College (Ponsonby) 389
2 Kings College 199
3 Diocesan School for Girls 192
4 St Cuthberts College 183
5 Hamilton Girls High School 176
6 Springbank school 98

Girls SKI Overall School

Boys SKI Overall School
New Zealand Secondary Schools Indoor Snowsports Championships 2025



New Zealand Secondary Schools Indoor Snowsports Championships 2025

Rank School
1 Orewa College 386
2 Albany Senior High School 353
3 Westlake Boys High School 349
4 Auckland Grammar 199
5 Pinehurst School 187
6 Rangitoto College 185
7 Whangamata Area School 156

Rank School
1= Rangitoto College 199
1= St Kentigern Girls School 199
2 St Cuthberts College 195
3 Carmel College 193
4 Hamilton Girls High School 192
5 Orewa College 192
6 Albany Senior High School 120

Boys SNB Overall Schools

Girls SNB Overall Schools
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